
Friday Night Couples League
Team Player Hcp Hcp 2 Email Phone Phone 2

1 Aldrich, Mike & KC 11 11.16 mkmk41@verizon.net 315-406-1769

2 Kolczynski, Richard & Judy 13 13.14 jrpbkk@centurylink.net 315-776-4944

3 Pacholyk, Michelle & Peter 14 13.65 shellyguy19@yahoo.com 315-515-9874

4 Sheftic, John & Mindy 12 12.30 jsheftic@thumpernet.com 315-283-8750

5 Sheftic, Bernie & Crissi 12 12.33 csheftic@yahoo.com 315-253-9846

6 Linda Herbig, Junior Wilson 9 9.45 lindaherbig@gmail.com 315-224-3327

7 Dygert, Tim & Cheri 10 9.99 cadyg2000@yahoo.com 315-729-5225

8 Bill Howard, Leah Adams 14 13.86 ladams2485@yahoo.com 315-730-0275

9 Proietti, Jim & Kathy 12 12.06 jmproietti@gmail.com 315-214-1082 315-427-0110

10 Kolzcinski, Fred & Leanne 12 12.42 FLKOLC@GMAIL.COM 315-730-2799

11 Reilly, Tim & Tammy 12 11.61 treilly010811@verizon.net 315-730-4616

12 Amy Moochler, Scott Spin 7 7.47 scott.spin@icloud.com 315-406-4587

13 Reynolds, Jim & Patty 0 0.00 preynolds63@icloud.com 315-406-5467 315-506-2767

14 Quest, Tom & Karen 0 0.00 questarsenal@gmail.com 315-283-5592 315-283-5593

15 Mary Eastman, Michelle Eastman 15 14.67 seastman@twcny.rr.com 315-664-8854 315-436-0990

16 O'Donnell, Dennis & Diane 3 3.15 djodo3@aol.com 315-224-2412

17 Fitzgerald, Dan & Victoria 11 11.05 dfitz44@verizon.net 315-252-5264

18 Matty, Lisa & Jeff 3 2.88 jdm632@hotmail.com 315-730-5017

19 Eggleston, Alan & Lori 6 5.85 lorieggleston@yahoo.com 315-730-5470

20 Reeves & Hulik, Shawn & Beth 9 9.18 bbubbad1969@yahoo.com 315-730-4180

21 Fenton, Kyle & Ann 5 5.22 afenton1@rochester.rr.com 315-415-3394 315-657-4324

22 Blumer, Dave & Annette 9 9.09 blumeradbk@hotmail.com 315-729-1673 3155157161

23 Clark, Brian & Shannon 8 8.37 shannonclark365@gmail.com 315-481-7097

24 Sawyer, Tom & Becky 12 11.97 sawy38@aol.com 315-729-6228

25 Balog, Chad & Lori 9 8.82 lori.balog@yahoo.com 315-246-3580 3152241807

26 Donahue, Pat & Kim 7 7.35 pdonahue1010@gmail.com 315-730-3171

27 Gilman, Mickey & Chris 11 10.62 riversideny@yahoo.com 315-575-6221

28 Dedrick, Joe & Beth 10 10.00 dedrickbeth@yahoo.com 315-702-4963

29 Marty Mills, Becca Young 6 5.67 imbizzy1@yahoo.com 315-727-4996 315-515-9043

30 Duby, Kim & Matt 5 4.50 ktortorici@hotmail.com 315-730-6123

31 Kennedy, Tom & Melissa 0 0.00 mkennedy66@verizon.net 315-491-7436

32 Hearn, Dave & Stacy 0 0.00 shearn032000@aol.com 315-246-8698 315-246-9805

33 Walewski, Tina & Trey 2 2.07 trey3@pga.com 315-729-4880

34 Halcomb, Bill & Lori 12 11.88 lousmopars@yahoo.com 315-729-5106

35 Wood, Tony & Jennifer 4 3.78 tonywood2323@yahoo.com 315-567-9476

36 Bielecki, Al & Diana 13 12.96 cnyfiostech@gmail.com 716-481-1550

37 Parry, Collin & Meg 7 7.11 cole5622@yahoo.com 315-730-3550
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38 Clark, Tim & Elaine 10 9.54 clarkie13021@gmail.com 315-246-6621

39 Piccolo, Rick & Laurie 5 5.49 ladidio@msn.com 315-729-4555

40 Mahunik, Pat & Amy 10 9.75 pmahunik@gmail.com 315-730-3703

41 Franczak, Geno & Karen 11 10.89 karenst18@aol.com 315-246-7078

42 Malaysia Rajaphoumy, Mitch Hulik 15 15.12 mitchell.hulik@yahoo.com 315-730-4664 585-489-3952

43 Welsh, Bill & Alicin 10 10.08 welshxfour@frontier.com 315-530-0033 315-530-8481

44 Snyder, Dan & Sam 12 12.00 samanthans115@gmail.com 315-406-2564 315-604-1541

45 Skomsky, Mike & Pam 5 5.00 mike.skomsky@gmail.com 315-406-1282

46 Dec, Dave & Tina 5 5.40 tdec62@hotmail.com 315-209-3350

47 John Chillson, Lisa Green 0 0.00 lmg6263@verizon.net 315-246-7298 315-622-9866

48 Steve Rich, Marie Nellenback 0 0.00 mnellenback@gmail.com 315-729-1099 315-729-1801

Substitutes

Sub Balog, Charlie / Stacy 7 7.02 vivasbalog@gmail.com 315-730-0314

Sub Bird, Cindy & Tom 8 7.74 cndbird2@gmail.com 315-406-4874

Sub Chehovich, Missy & Jesse 5 4.65 melissachehovich@gmail.com 315-406-9937

Sub Mary Whirtley, Joe Clare 17 16.56 joeclarerealestate@gmail.com 315-730-1245

Sub Kim Relfe, Brandon Mettler 4 3.75 bmettler9050@gmail.com 315=224-9050

Sub Sharpe, Bob & Sharon 14 14.20 bccrjones@aol.com 315-380-3797

Sub Southwell, Woody & Kathy 10 10.35 wwsouthwell@gmail.com 315-420-4607

Sub Troisi, Dave & Alaine 3 2.70 dave.troisi4@gmail.com 607-279-5925 607-279-2225

Sub Wissick, Terry & Sue 9 8.82 deeregal@frontiernet.net 585-526-2218 585-314-4912

Sub Schlegel, John & Patti 9 8.64 patti.schlegel@gmail.com 315-730-8809

Sub Socci, John & Tina 12 11.70 tinasocci@gmail.com 315-730-8611

Sub Ashby, John & Joan 11 11.25 jashby94@verizon.net 315-283-4157 315-283-4156

Sub Alfieri, Dave & Kathy 11 10.80 daka2@verizon.net 315-730-3674

Sub Willis, John & Carole 15 14.50 jcw13021@verizon.net 315-246-7203

Sub Hooper, Eric & Rose 6 5.85 mcnabb1127@yahoo.com 315-224-5544 315-559-4505

Sub Kim Wrobel, Sue Graf 13 12.90 sueggraf@gmail.com 315-246-5684

Sub Whirtley, Mike & Mary 0 0.00 315-567-9728

Sub Kimberly Proietti, Jared Friedel 7 6.75 jaredfriedel1122@gmail.com 315-515-2252

Sub Riester, Todd & Maggie 8 7.80 riester62001@yahoo.com 315-224-6499

Sub Westlake, Craig & Jane 12 12.47 westlake51@yahoo.com 315-209-8486

Sub Barwinczak, Frank & Lisa 10 9.78 fbarwinczak@msn.com 315-730-3465

Sub Caputa, Lenny & Jackie 11 11.47 jclcsam27@gmail.com 315-729-2294

Sub Smith, Tim & Jacki 2 1.80

Sub Laurie Webster, Mike Shutter 0 0.00 mishut@aol.com 757-332-6811

Sub blind, blind 0 0.00
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